
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elaine Jordan - (899953) - Hetton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.78 263 H 17/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Hetton 3

36.01 258 H 23/09/17 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Hetton 3

36.27 252 H 14/01/17 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet South Shields Hetton 3

36.39 250 H 05/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Hetton 3

36.52 247 H 23/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Hetton 3

36.62 245 F 07/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Hetton 3

36.92 239 H 07/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Hetton 3

37.03 237 H 24/09/16 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Hetton 3

37.25 233 F 14/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Hetton 3

37.28 232 H 13/01/19 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet Stanley Hetton 3

37.36 231 F 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Hetton 3

37.39 230 H 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley Hetton 3

37.40 230 H 08/01/17 Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Hetton 3

37.41 230 H 11/11/17 Wear Valley November L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Hetton 3

37.42 230 H 21/02/16 Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016 Stanley Hetton 3

37.42 230 H 02/12/17 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017 Stanley Hetton 3

37.42 230 H 15/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Hetton 3

37.43 229 H 14/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Hetton 3

37.63 226 F 19/11/16 Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth Hetton 3

37.81 223 H 18/06/16 Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet Middlesbrough Hetton 3

37.91 221 H 20/03/16 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Staney Hetton 3

37.98 220 F 26/10/14 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street  3

38.01 219 H 16/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre Hetton 3

38.03 219 H 08/06/19 Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Hetton 3

38.04 219 H 01/10/17 South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Hetton 3

38.06 218 H 17/02/19 Durham City Valentines Gala Durham Hetton 3

38.08 218 H 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Hetton 3
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38.08 218 H 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Hetton 3

38.25 215 H 07/10/18 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlington Hetton 3

38.64 208 H 06/06/15 Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015 Stanley  3

38.64 208 H 12/09/15 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham  3

38.89 204 H 07/11/15 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

39.00 203 H 23/06/19 North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala Stanley Hetton 3

39.04 202 H 19/04/15 South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields  3

39.19 200 H 09/06/18 Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Hetton 3

39.23 199 H 26/10/14 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street  3

39.30 198 H 09/01/16 Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier South Shields Hetton 3

39.38 197 H 30/11/19 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019 Stanley Hetton 3

39.63 193 H 13/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Hetton 3

39.73 192 H 28/04/19 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019 South Shields Hetton 3

39.82 190 H 30/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Hetton 3

39.89 189 H 23/09/18 Workington ASC 9th Presidents Open Meet Workington Hetton 3

39.93 189 H 16/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

40.06 187 H 04/10/15 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Billingham  3

40.19 185 H 18/05/19 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Hetton 3

40.55 180 H 29/09/19 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019 South Shields Hetton 3

40.92 175 H 07/06/14 Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Hetton 3

41.14 173 H 22/09/19 Hetton ASC Level 4 Meet County Durham Hetton 4

41.67 166 F 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Hetton 3

41.79 165 H 17/05/14 Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland Hetton 3

41.86 164 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Hetton 3

41.93 163 H 29/03/15 Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet Billingham  3

42.17 160 H 12/10/14 Darlington Danders October Meet Darlington  3

42.29 159 H 08/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn Hetton 3

44.01 141 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Hetton 3

44.31 138 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington Hetton 4

44.51 136 H 16/03/14 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Hetton 3

45.86 125 H 06/10/13 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013 Darlington Hetton 3

52.61 82 F 14/05/11 Tynemouth Spring Gala Tynemouth Hetton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.38 197 H 30/11/19 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019 Stanley Hetton 3

41.86 164 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Hetton 3

40.55 180 H 29/09/19 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019 South Shields Hetton 3

41.14 173 H 22/09/19 Hetton ASC Level 4 Meet County Durham Hetton 4

39.00 203 H 23/06/19 North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala Stanley Hetton 3

38.03 219 H 08/06/19 Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Hetton 3

40.19 185 H 18/05/19 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Hetton 3

39.73 192 H 28/04/19 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019 South Shields Hetton 3

38.06 218 H 17/02/19 Durham City Valentines Gala Durham Hetton 3

37.28 232 H 13/01/19 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet Stanley Hetton 3

38.25 215 H 07/10/18 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlington Hetton 3

39.89 189 H 23/09/18 Workington ASC 9th Presidents Open Meet Workington Hetton 3

37.25 233 F 14/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Hetton 3

37.43 229 H 14/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Hetton 3

38.01 219 H 16/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre Hetton 3

39.19 200 H 09/06/18 Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Hetton 3

37.42 230 H 15/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Hetton 3

36.62 245 F 07/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Hetton 3

36.92 239 H 07/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Hetton 3
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36.92 239 H 07/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Hetton 3

37.42 230 H 02/12/17 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017 Stanley Hetton 3

37.41 230 H 11/11/17 Wear Valley November L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Hetton 3

38.04 219 H 01/10/17 South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Hetton 3

36.01 258 H 23/09/17 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Hetton 3

36.52 247 H 23/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Hetton 3

36.39 250 H 05/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Hetton 3

36.27 252 H 14/01/17 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet South Shields Hetton 3

37.40 230 H 08/01/17 Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Hetton 3

37.63 226 F 19/11/16 Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth Hetton 3

37.03 237 H 24/09/16 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Hetton 3

35.78 263 H 17/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Hetton 3

37.81 223 H 18/06/16 Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet Middlesbrough Hetton 3

37.39 230 H 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley Hetton 3

37.36 231 F 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Hetton 3

38.08 218 H 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Hetton 3

37.91 221 H 20/03/16 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Staney Hetton 3

37.42 230 H 21/02/16 Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016 Stanley Hetton 3

39.30 198 H 09/01/16 Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier South Shields Hetton 3

38.89 204 H 07/11/15 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

41.67 166 F 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Hetton 3

40.06 187 H 04/10/15 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Billingham  3

38.64 208 H 12/09/15 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham  3

38.64 208 H 06/06/15 Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015 Stanley  3

39.93 189 H 16/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

39.04 202 H 19/04/15 South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields  3

41.93 163 H 29/03/15 Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet Billingham  3

37.98 220 F 26/10/14 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street  3

39.23 199 H 26/10/14 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street  3

42.17 160 H 12/10/14 Darlington Danders October Meet Darlington  3

40.92 175 H 07/06/14 Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Hetton 3

41.79 165 H 17/05/14 Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland Hetton 3

39.63 193 H 13/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Hetton 3

39.82 190 H 30/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Hetton 3

44.51 136 H 16/03/14 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Hetton 3

45.86 125 H 06/10/13 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013 Darlington Hetton 3

42.29 159 H 08/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn Hetton 3

44.01 141 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Hetton 3

44.31 138 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington Hetton 4

52.61 82 F 14/05/11 Tynemouth Spring Gala Tynemouth Hetton 3
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